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Upcoming Events
January 2024

Saturday, January 6, 7 p.m. — Brooke Wright as Elvis

Friday, January 12, 7 p.m. — Henry Cho

Saturday, January 20 - Beauty Pageant

Saturday, January 27, 7 p.m. — Songwriter Hall of Famer Steve Dorff

February 2024

Saturday, February 3, 7 p.m. — Barracuda, a Heart tribute

Saturday, February 10, 7 p.m. — Forever Abbey Road, a Beatles tribute
Sunday, February 11, 3 p.m. = A tribute to Elton John

Friday, February 16, 7 p.m. — Brady Seals

Friday, February 23, 7 p.m. — Baker Family bluegrass

Saturday, February 24, 7 p.m. — A tribute to Johnny Cash

Thursday, February 29, 7 p.m. — Jordan Rainer, a fundraiser for A Time 4 Paws

March 2024

Saturday, March 2, 7 p.m. — Chris Hennessee

Friday, March 8, 7 p.m. — Artimus Pyle

Saturday, March 9, 7 p.m. — A tribute to Michael Jackson
Thursday — Saturday, March 14 - 16 — Jet Theatrix
Friday, March 22, 7 p.m. — Glen Templeton

April 2024

Saturday, April 6, 7 p.m. — KouZins

Friday, April 12, 7 p.m. — The Malpass Brothers

Saturday, April 13, 7 p.m. — Chrome Horse: The Bob Dylan Tribute
Saturday, April 20, 7 p.m. — Cledus T. Judd




